PURCHASE ORDER

Huerfano County
Purchase OrderDate:

Purchase Order#: 328

Vendor: HUERFANO COUNTY ECONOMIC / 7771
PO BOX 308
WALSENBURG, CO 81089

Ship To: 401 Main Street -
Walsenburg CO, 81089

11/17/2024

Order Description:
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST LEDGER
Facade Improvements 1 $4,130.92 $4,130.92  001-47900-51618
TOTAL: $4,130.92
NOTES:
APPROVALS:

Approving Authority:

Budget Officer:



Facade and window project: 609 Main St. County Request

Exterior signage, lighting

Electrician
Sign Permit
Paint & Supplies

Painting

Sign Bracket

JAR Electric
City of Walsenburg

Walsenburg Lumber

$1310.92

$2000*
$70
$250
$500

$4130.92

Purchased

*estimate on
split with track
install

purchased

Mike estimate
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