PURCHASE ORDER

Huerfano County

Purchase Order#:	328	Purchase OrderDate:	11/17/2024

Vendor: HUERFANO COUNTY ECONOMIC / 7771

PO BOX 308

WALSENBURG, CO 81089

Ship To: 401 Main Street -

Walsenburg CO, 81089

Order Description:

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	LEDGER
Façade Improvements	1	\$4,130.92	\$4,130.92	001-47900-51618
		TOTAL:	\$4.130.92	

NOTES:			
APPROVALS:			
Approving Authority:		_	
Budget Officer:			

Façade and window project: 609 Main St. County Request

Exterior signage, lighting	Sign Bracket	\$1310.92	Purchased
Electrician	JAR Electric	\$2000*	*estimate on split with track install
Sign Permit	City of Walsenburg	\$70	purchased
Paint & Supplies	Walsenburg Lumber	\$250	
Painting		\$500	Mike estimate
		\$4130.92	